Datasheet
DIGITUS EV charger for household socket
DK-1P16-A-050-BL
EAN 4016032487791
EV charger, 5m, 230 V, Type F 7/4 to EV Type 2, Adjustable charging
power:1,8; 2,3 ; 2,8; 3,7 kW
The DIGITUS Portable charger DK-1P16-A-050-BL offers a Smart and
convenient way to charge E-vehicles. No assembly, no complicated
connection. You can charge anywhere from a standard 230 V socket
(mains) and Type 2 can be at charging port. The 5 m cable length
makes the connection comfortable. With IP55 protection class,
carrying to different locations is possible.
Adjustable current between several amperages and fast charging
functions
• Rated power : 3,7 kW
• Rated voltage. : 230 V
• Rated current : 8 A/ 10 A/ 12 A / 16 A (adjustable current)
• LCD Display : Showing charging current, voltage, power, charging
time, charging status, Internal temperature
• Protection : Over voltage protection, Under voltage protection,
Over current protection, Over temperature protection
• Length : 5 m
• Cable type connecting cable: H05 VV-F 3 x 2.5 mm²
• Cable type connecting cable: EV07EE-H 3 x 2.5 mm² + 2 x 0.5 mm²
• Plug : EN 62196-2 Type 2
• Protection class: IP55 (water-jet protected)
• Operating temperature: -20℃～+50℃
Package contents
• 1 x Adapter Charger
• 1 X Cable bag
• Quick Installation Guide
Logistics
Number
(pcs)
Weight
(kg)
Depth
(cm)
Width
(cm)
Height
(cm)
cm³
Packaging Unit Carton 2 13.80 37.50 36.00 22.50 30,375.00
Packaging Unit Inside 1 6.90 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Packaging Unit Single 1 6.90 36.00 33.00 10.00 11,880.00
Net single without Packaging 1 6.55 36.00 33.00 10.00 11,880.00
More images:
www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 1
Datasheet
www.digitus.info Druckfehler, Irrtümer und technische Änderungen sind vorbehalten. | Printing errors, falsities and technical changes remain reserved. 2